Features Software Support
Embedded Robotic Controller Powered
by NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin ™ Module
RQX-59 Series
• 6 SKU models available: RQX-590, RQX-59G/59F, RQX-590/G/F-E
 (with expansion box)
• Powered by NVIDIA Jetson AGX Orin module with robust AI

• Neuron SDK
• NVIDIA Jetson SDK, Jetpack 5.0.2 or above
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
RQX-59G / RQX-59G-E  Embedded Robotic Controller Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ with FAKRA GMSL1/2/
 w/ expansion box
RQX-59F / RQX-59F-E Embedded Robotic Controller Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ with FAKRA FPD-Link III/
 w/ expansion box
RQX-590 / RQX-590-E Embedded Robotic Controller Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ / w/ expansion box
Wireless Module Wi-Fi 6 (11a/b/g/n/ac/ax 2Tx2R) + BT (V5.2), LITEON_ENL-R8852BE (RTL8852BE)
  (P/N: 29-E8852-A000)
5G/LTE Module THALES(GEMALTO), MV31-W_L30960-N6910-B100 (P/N: 29-D3096-K030)
AC/DC Power Adapter 160W AC/DC Power Adapter (P/N: 31-62120-0010)